[lenapTaMeHT no cnopTy 1 MOMOAEXHON NonuTMKe AgMuHmcTpauun HuxHero Hoeropoga
depnepayms nnasaHusa Hwkeropoackoii o6nactu
OTKpbITbIi UemnuoHat ropoga HmkHero Hoeropoga no niasaHuio

HwxHuin Horopog, 29-31 man 2017 T,

bacceiiH "Hmxeropogey" ,25 m

AuctaHuma 11 YKeHLwyHbl, 800m BosbHbIA CTUNb OTKpbITbIE
29.05.2017 - 16:39 Pe3ynbtaTsl
PO 8:31.70 BECEJIOBA AnekcaHgpa CopmMoBO Bonrorpag 13.11.2009
IOPO 9:12.02 LUYTOBA HOnust Huxeropoged, 01.01.2007

Hopmatmne MCMK 14 +: 8:16.54 / Hopmatue MC 12 +: 9:03.00 / HopmaTtme KMC 10 +: 9:37.00 / HopmaTtus | paspsg : 10:18.00 /
Hopmatus Il pa3psag : 11:46.00 / Hopmatus Il paspsg, : 13:19.00 / Hopmatus | 1oH. pa3psag : 16:04.00 / HopmaTtus |l toH. pa3psag : 18:34.00 /
Hopmartus Il 1oH. paspag, : 21:04.00

Ouku: FINA 2016
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BAVIBEKOBA [lapbs
E/NAHKOBA Japbs
C/NTAKAEBA AHacTtacus
BALWYPUWHA AneHa
CNPOTUHWNHA Onbra
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Kny6

kmc [AHOU"Copmoso-1" H.Hosropog

kmc [AC "FOHocTh" H.HoBropog,

AOHOCLL "Huxeropogeu-1" H.Hosropop,
AOL"Copmoso-1" H.Hosropog,

®OK "Onumnuiicknin" BanaxHa
AHOCLU "Huxeropogeu-2" H.Hosropog,
COKOCLLUOP "OenbtuH-2" H.HoBroposa

R N

Bpems

9:14.88
9:39.89
9:53.64
9:54.73
10:04.47
10:25.03
10:46.27

Paspag  Oukum FINA

KMC 644
564
526
523
498
451
408
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http://swim-nn.ru/
depepauyms nnaBaHus Huxeropogackoii obnacTu

Hwxeropogeu, 25 m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.49155

Registered to Volga Federal District/Nizhny Novgorod Region
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